Year Private Sector
2001

2002
Family Dollar
First Christian Church

2003

2004

2005

2006
O'Reily Auto Parts
Farmland carcass cooler
2007

Americlnn
Farmland addition
Warren Achievement facility
Bridgeway building
2008
Venture Plaza
Walgreens

2009
Monmouth Crossings
Farmland additions

Public Sector

Southeast quadrant sewer separation

Southwest quadrant sewer separation

South Main water main replacement, phase 1

Maple City Drive (Taco Bell)

South Main water main replacement, phase 2

North fire station

Education

Bowers Hall

Library renovations (Monmouth College)
Monmouth College tennis courts

Dahl Chapel and auditorium (Monmouth College)
Huff Athletic Center (Monmouth College)

Founders Village (Monmouth College)

Patee Hall (Monmouth College)

Gracie Peterson Hall (Monmouth College)

Investment

$2,500,000.00
$6,000,000.00

$500,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00

$2,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00

$22,000,000.00

$500,000.00

$6,400,000.00
$100,000.00

$300,000.00
$7,000,000.00

$500,000.00
$5,300,000.00
$9,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$750,000.00

$1,500,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$500,000.00

$3,000,000.00
$7,500,000.00



2010

2011

2012

2013

Dollar General
County Market expansion

New wastewater treatment plant

Public safety building

Big River Resources expansion
Alliance Medical

Farmland new harvest floor

IH Mississippi Valley Credit Union
Prairie Point Housing

Petey's Pub & Grill

Pump station rebuild

Farmland new cooler

OSF Rural Health Clinic

Jamieson Center

1st Farm Credit Services

Riverland FS improvements

Bruce Foote remodel

GHAS facility

Cottage clinic

Cananaugh Motors remodel

Casey's addition
Anaerobic lagoon renovation
1st Street water main
Phosphorous removal plant

McGuire & Davies Funeral Home
Maple City Apartments
McDonald's renovation

Savalot renovation

Danny's Tap

$1,500,000.00

$2,800,000.00

April Zorn Memorial Stadium and Bobby Woll Mem«  $4,200,000.00
$17,000,000.00

$1,200,000.00

$4,000,000.00
$900,000.00
$10,000,000.00
$500,000.00
$11,000,000.00
$350,000.00

$2,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00

Alpha Xi Delta sorority house

$2,000,000.00
$7,000,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$1,100,000.00
$800,000.00
$800,000.00
$500,000.00
$120,000.00
$600,000.00
$500,000.00
$125,000.00
$1,750,000.00

$1,500,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$150,000.00
$450,000.00

Center for Science and Business $42,000,000.00



2014

2015

2016

2017

Dairy Queen new building

Cloverleaf Cold Storage
Dialysis Clinic

Burger King renovation
OSF Wing renovation
Yummy Yogurt Cafe

MC Sport
Smith bldg renovation

Seagram's Brew Coffee House

ICS renovation and new building
High school weight room and ag addition
Copper roof for Stewart House

500’ new 21” sewer from highway 34 north through Shopko property

Water main valve insertion project

East Broadway water main replacement
new 8” sewer between North 9th and North 10th Street in the 100 block
Fusion Theatre

Cloverleaf Drive, US 67
New SCADA system for water treatment plants
350" new 30” sewer in the 800 block of North 21/2 Street
M-R High School greenhouse

New Pi Beta Phi sorority house
Well 10
Addition of softener vessel at North Water Plant to increase capacity
Concrete work and new roof at Central

Monmouth College parking lot

$3,000,000.00
$575,000.00
$175,000.00
$60,000.00
$50,000.00

$700,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$750,000.00

$30,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$200,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$40,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$225,000.00
$350,000.00
$146,000.00

$2,500,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$400,000.00
$400,000.00
$5,000.00
$500,000.00

Total invested in Monmouth: $265,771,000.00



